5
L©

>

e

i

®

L H ] E--F< G -
DIMENSIONS IN INCH (MM)
MODEL
A B C D E F G H
inch (mm) | inch (mm) | inch (mm) | inch (mm) | inch (mm) | inch (mm) | inch (mm) | inch (mm)
1 % 12 ¥, % T 1, 1 % 1% 2 %% 1%
ALGIO) oy [ 3299 | 2 | (9 | G2 (38) a8 | 200
1% 14 %6 s 8% 1% 1 % 1% 8 ¥
ALGA0| 4, (370) (23) (218) (35) (4%) (90) (211)
1% 14 % " 8% 1 % 2% 3% 8 ¥
ALGSO| oy | v | @ | @% | 6 | 68 | w0y | i)
1% | 15% | % 0%, | 1% 2A | 3% | 8%
ALGOO| (4 (403) (23) (256) (35) 66) | (01 | 216)
1 % 15% % 10 V. 1 % 3% 4% 8%
ALGTS) @0y | @03) | 23 | sy | G35 ®0) | (109 | 216
GRIP RANGE NET WEIGHT W.L.L.
MODEL inch (mm) Ibs (kg) Ibs (kg)
ALG30 Y ~ 1 ¥ (10 ~ 30) 33(15) 2200 ( 1000)
ALG40 % ~ 1 ¥ (10 ~ 40) 49 (22.9) 2860 ( 1300)
ALGS0 % ~ | Wie (10 ~ 50) 49.5(22.5) 2860 (1300)
ALG60 %6 ~2 % (20 ~ 60) 60 (27.4) 3300 (1500)
ALGTS | %is ~ 2 W6 (30 ~ 75) 60.5 (27.5) 3300 (1500)



paul.taylor
Stamp


2) SPARE PART LIST:

O
i —)



paul.taylor
Stamp


POS. CODE Description Image Unit QTY.
1 |ALG40A-01 Allen bolt countersunk M16 x 50 ( pcs 4
2 |ALG40A-02 Allen bolt countersunk M12 x 40 ( pcs 4
3 |ALG40A-03 Clamp back plate ‘ pcs 1
4 |ALG40A-04 Top pin / pcs 2
5 |ALG40A-05 Bottom pin _ pcs 2
6 |ALG40A-06 Rubber tube , pcs 2

.,.,,‘_.%.‘
7 |ALG40A-07 Screw M4 x 20 \%@ pcs 8
8 |ALG40A-08 Clamp center plate @ pcs 1
9 |ALG40A-09 Top extension spring pcs 2
10 |ALG40A-10 Linker pcs 2
11 |ALG40A-11 Base, auto lock ‘ pcs 1
12 |ALG40A-12 Allen bolt M8x30 * pcs 2
13 |ALG40A-13 Cover . pcs 1
(
14 |ALG40A-14 Cap nut mé .l ’ pcs 2

Page 1




15 |ALG40A-15  |Allen set screw M6x12 ’ pes
16 |ALG40A-16 Allen set screw M4x6 ’ pcs
17 |ALG40A-17 Automatic locking latch set
a
18 |ALG40A-18 Liifting pin / pcs
19 |ALG40A-19 Circlip @20 o pcs
20 |ALG40A-20 Brass washer @20 o pcs
21 |ALG40A-21 Outer roller pcs
22 |ALG40A-22 Sahft of roller pcs
23 |ALG40A-23 Inner roller pcs
24 |ALG40A-24 Receptacle (automatic lock) @ pcs
25 |ALG40A-25 Main housing ‘ pcs
26 |ALG40A-26 Allen bolt countersunk M8x40 / pcs
27 |ALG40A-27 Allen bolt countersunk M6x20 ( pcs
28 |ALG40A-28 Allen bolt countersunk M8x30 ( pcs
29 |ALG40A-29 Aluminum washer &8 [ ¢ ) pcs
30 |ALG40A-30 Bottom extension spring \ pcs
31 |ALG40A-31 Washer @8 { ) pcs

Page 2




@

32 |ALG40A-32 Spacer pcs
33 |ALG40A-33 Spring washer @8 pcs
34 |ALG40A-34 Washer @6 pcs
35 |ALG40A-35 Nut M6 pcs

Page 3




	Blank Page
	Blank Page



